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Explanation:

Start

09:30

10:15
10:30
10:45

11:15
11:30

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

Monday 21"

Official opening

Getting to know each
other

Introduction

Coffee break

Project mgmt process

Participant's

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

presentation

Lunch break

1400
14:15
14:30

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

(01:15h)

Tuesday 22"

Coffee break

Deconstructing the call

Lunch break
(01:15h)

Project scope & context

Structure of a proposal

Grouping

Wednesday 23"

Group work:
Work packages

Group work:
Activity planning

Coffee break

Presentation of group
work results

Lunch break
(01:15h)

Presentation of group

Thursday 24"

Evaluation
Requirements H2020

Evaluation of a project
proposal

Coffee break

Internal project
communication

Communication and
dissemination

Lunch break
(01:15h)

Friday 25"

Start

work results

Coffee break

Output, deliveries, time

Participant's

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

planning
ressource & financial
planning

presentation (cont.)

Coffee break

17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

Participant's
presentation (cont.)

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45

thd

Group work: Working
on your proposal

Finalise your proposal

. 09:30
Presentation and

) . 09:45

discussion of proposals 7000

(Group 1, Group 2) 1015

10:30

10:45

Coffee break 11:00

11:15

Presentation and 11:30

discussion of proposals| 11:45

(Group 3, Group 4) 12:00

12:15

12:30

Closing of the Winter
School

12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

Joint dinner @ thd

send your proposal

Joint Dinner @ tbd

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45




