

Preliminary Agenda as of 14th September 2016

Start 09:00	Monday 21 th					
	Monday 21 th					
09:00		Tuesday 22 th	Wednesday 23 th	Thursday 24 th	Friday 25 th	Start
		Instant III ife Carela Caret		Evaluation		09:00
09:15		Input "Life Cycle Cost Analysis"	Group work:	Requirements H2020		09:15
09:30		Analysis	Work packages		Presentation and	09:30
09:45		Input "Energy in			discussion of proposals	09:45
10:00	Official opening	H2020"		Evaluation of a project	(Group 1, Group 2)	10:00
10:15			Group work:	proposal		10:15
10:30	Getting to know each	Coffee break	Activity planning			10:30
10:45	other					10:45
11:00			Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	11:00
11:15	Introduction	Deconstructing the call	Presentation of group	Internal project	Drecontation and	11:15
11:30 11:45	Coffee break		work results	communication	Presentation and discussion of proposals	11:30 11:45
11:45	Collee break			Communication and	(Group 3, Group 4)	12:00
12:00 P	Project mgmt process			dissemination	(Group 5, Group 4)	12:00
12:30		Lunch break	Lunch break	dissemination		12:30
12:45	Participant's	(01:15h)	(01:15h)			12:30
13:00	presentation			Lunch break	Wrap-up	13:00
13:15				(01:15h)		13:15
13:30		Project scope & context	Presentation of group		Closing of the Winter	13:30
13:45	Lunch break		work results		School	13:45
14:00	(01:15h)	Structure of a proposal				14:00
14:15			Coffee break			14:15
14:30						14:30
14:45	Key note "Energy	Grouping	Output, deliveries, time			14:45
15:00	efficiency"		planning			15:00
15:15			ressource & financial			15:15
15:30			planning	Charling way		15:30
15:45	Participant's			Finalise your proposal		15:45
16:00 16:15	presentation (cont.)					16:00 16:15
16:15	Coffee break					16:15
16:45			Group work: Working			16:30
17:00		tbd	on your proposal			17:00
17:15						17:15
17.30	Participant's					17:30
17:45	presentation (cont.)					17:45
18:00				send your proposal		18:00
18:15			loint Dinner @ th-		1	18:15
18:30	Joint dinner @ tbd		Joint Dinner @ tbd			18:30
18:45	Joint ainner @ tod					18:45